
Leaving the Hub - left on Spring St., right on
N. Ridge, right on Poplar, cross Union Street
Bridge, left on Union Street Bridge Rd., right
on Henry Rd., right on Riverside, left on N.
Main, left on Henry St, right on Claiborne St,
left on Washington St, left on Aspen St, left on
Third Avenue, right on Wendell Scott Dr., right
on Arnett Blvd., right onto Melrose Ave., onto
Ruskin St. onto NorDan Drive.

Leaving NorDan - left on Piney Forest Road,
right on Beavers Mill Rd., left on Gerald, left
on Fitz Way, left on Haley, right on Beavers
Mill Rd., left on Piney Forest Rd, right on
Arnett Blvd., left on Wendell Scott Dr., left on
Third Avenue, right on Claiborne St., left on
Henry St., right on North Main St., across
bridge, right on Memorial Dr., left on Spring,
to the HUB.

Weekday and Saturday Service NorDan
Shopping
Center

Janie’s
Hope
Apts.

* Beavers Mill Road
is served by this route
every run except at
8:00 am and 10:50 am

Sterling
Trace
Apts

HUB
N. Ridge

M
LK

BR
ID

G
E

W
ashington

C
laiborne

Henry

N
.  

M
ai

n

A
spen

6TH

Un
io

n 
St

.
Br

id
ge 1Poplar

M
elrose

Third Ave.

Pine
y F

or
es

t R
d.

Arnett

4
2

3 R
uskin

Arnett
Ash St.Rocky Ln.

Riverside

Service to Janie’s Hope
Apartments is by request
only.  Please call 799-5144
or 773-8132. The times
listed below are arrival
times at Janie’s Hope
Apartments.

Monday - Saturday
7:03 am, 9:43 am,
12:38 pm, 2:13 pm
4:48 pm and 6:08 pm

Please see #3 Danville Estates for other
runtimes in this area. The timetable for this
route can be found on page 10 of this guide.

Beavers Mill Rd.

#2 Third Avenue - NorDan#2 THIRD AVENUE - NORDAN

The #2 Third Avenue NorDan Route serves
Beavers Mill Road when it leaves from the
Hub at these run times:

Weekdays and Saturdays - 6:40 am, 9:20 am,
12:15 pm, 1:50 pm,  4:25 pm and 5:45 pm.

At 2:40 pm #3 Danville Estates will leave from
the Hub and serve Beavers Mill Road.

Transfer Options from Hub
TO CITY AREA: BUS ROUTE              TIMES
North Main St.,
Purdum Woods #1 North Main  Page 6
Riverside Dr., #2 Riverside
Mall, Wal-Mart (Stay on bus)  Page 8
Arnett, P. Forest,
Coleman Mkt. Pl. #3 Danville Estates  Page 10
Stokes St.  DCC,
Betts St. #4 Health Center  Page 12
W. Main St., Averett #5 Edgewood Page 14

Transfer Options from NorDan Drive
TO CITY AREA: BUS ROUTE            TIMES
North Pointe Apt., #4 North Main  Page 13
North Main St.

By request
only!

Route Path from NorDan to Hub

Route Path from Hub to NorDan

   Hub
6:40
8:00
9:20

10:50
12:15
1:50

4:25
5:45

1

YMCA
6:44
8:04
9:24

10:54
12:19
1:54

4:29
5:49

2
Ex. Mart
(Arnett)

6:50
8:10
9:30

11:00
12:25
2:00

4:35
5:55

3
NorDan

6:58
8:18
9:38

11:08
12:33
2:08

4:43
6:03

4
3rd Ave. &
Claib. St.

7:09
8:29
9:49

11:19
12:44
2:19

4:54
-------

At 2:40 pm take #3 Danville Estates


