#2	THIRD	AVENUE	- NORD	AN	
Weekday and Saturday Service					
Hub 6:40 8:00 9:20 10:50 12:15 1:50	1 YMCA 6:44 8:04 9:24 10:54 12:19 1:54 At 2:40 pt	2 Ex. Mart (Arnett) 6:50 8:10 9:30 11:00 12:25 2:00 m take #3 Da	3 NorDan 6:58 * 8:18 9:38 * 11:08 12:33 * 2:08 *	4 3rd Ave. & Claib. St. 7:09 8:29 9:49 11:19 12:44 2:19	By onl Jar Ho Apt Ster Trac Apts
4:25 5:45	4:29 5:49	4:35 5:55	4:43 * 6:03 *	4:54	eve 8:00
Please see #3 Danville Estates for other runtimes in this area. The timetable for this route can be found on page 10 of this guide. <b>Route Path from Hub to NorDan</b> Leaving the Hub - left on Spring St., right on N. Ridge, right on Poplar, cross Union Street Bridge, left on Union Street Bridge Rd., right on Henry Rd., right on Riverside, left on N. Main, left on Henry St, right on Claiborne St, left on Washington St, left on Aspen St, left on Third Avenue, right onto Melrose Ave., onto Ruskin St. onto NorDan Drive.					Se Ap on or list tim Ap Mo 7:0 12 4:4

## Route Path from NorDan to Hub

Leaving NorDan - left on Piney Forest Road, right on Beavers Mill Rd., left on Gerald, left on Fitz Way, left on Haley, right on Beavers Mill Rd., left on Piney Forest Rd, right on Arnett Blvd., left on Wendell Scott Dr., left on Third Avenue, right on Claiborne St., left on Henry St., right on North Main St., across bridge, right on Memorial Dr., left on Spring, to the HUB.

The #2 Third Avenue NorDan Route serves Beavers Mill Road when it leaves from the Hub at these run times:

Weekdays and Saturdays - 6:40 am, 9:20 am, 12:15 pm, 1:50 pm, 4:25 pm and 5:45 pm.

At 2:40 pm #3 Danville Estates will leave from the Hub and serve Beavers Mill Road.

